
Prospective Bidders for Project Lower Day RMPU Improvements Project RW15004.00 (IFB-RW-19-011)
Issued on 07/22/2019

Project Manager: J. Ignacio

Bid Due on September 12, 2019  2:00 PM (Pacific)

Exported on 08/12/2019

Engineer's Estimate: $2,907,004.00

Category: 91063

Company Name Address Address 2 City State ZipCode Country Contact Name Phone Fax Email Vendor Type

Norstar Plumbing and Engineering, Inc. 8780 19th ST #310 Alta Loma CA 91701 United States Sue Plummer 909-481-9488 909-481-4608 Sue@norstarpipeline.com CADIR

Flatiron West, Inc. 16470 W. Bernardo Drive Suite 120 San Diego CA 92127 United States Jannette Carter 760-916-9100 ext. 2009 760-471-4860 socalbids@flatironcorp.com

Ferreira Construction Co, Inc 15188 Vista Del Rio Chino CA 91710 United States Bree Scott 909-606-5900 909-606-7711 bscott@ferreiraconstruction.com CADIR

MNR Construction Inc 1880 Wright Ave La Verne CA 91750 United States Dubi Gregorovic 909-592-2760 ext. 6 909-599-0946 dubi@mnrconst.com CADIR

J.R. Filanc Construction Company, Inc. 740 N Andreasen Dr Escondido CA 92029 United States Julia Masaitis 760-941-7130 bids@filanc.com CADIR

W.A. Rasic Construction Company, Inc. 4150 Long Beach Blvd. Long Beach CA 90807 United States Shane Sato 562-928-6111 562-928-6111 ssato@warasic.com CADIR

Trautwein Construction Inc 12223 Highland Ave Ste.106 Box 546 Rancho Cucamonga CA 91739 United States Chad Rissinger 951-369-8901 951-369-8921 trautweininc@gmail.com CADIR

J.F. Shea Construction, Inc. 667 Brea Canyon Road Suite 30 Walnut CA 91789 United States Lori Olivas 909-595-4397 ext. 4262 909-444-4268 estimating-water@jfshea.com

Prospective Bidders for Project San Bernardino Lift Station Facility Improvements Project (IFB-JV-19-009)
Project Manager: T.Sprague

Issued on 07/23/2019

Bid Due on August 20, 2019  2:00 PM (Pacific)

Exported on 08/12/2019

Engineer's Estimate: $135,500.00

Category: 96895

VendorID Company Name Address Address 2 City State ZipCode Country Contact Name Phone Fax Email

W.A. Rasic Construction Company, Inc. 4150 Long Beach Blvd. Long Beach CA 90807 United States Shane Sato 562-928-6111 562-928-6111 ssato@warasic.com CADIR

SCW Contracting Corp. 2525 N. Old Hwy 395 Fallbrook CA 90208 United States Peter Kogler 760-728-1308 ext. 15 760-728-2517 pkogler@scwcompanies.com CADIR

GRFCO, Inc P.O. Box 1747 Brea CA 92822 United States George Frost 951-657-8887 grfcoinc@gmail.com

Canyon Springs Enterprises  dba R S H Construction 3883 Wentworth Drive Hemet Hemet CA 92545 United States Chrissy Peterson 951-925-2288 ext. 235 951-925-1288 estimating@rshconstruction.com

Cora Constructors Inc 75140 St. Charles Place Suite A Palm Desert CA 92211 United States Susan Razza 760-674-3201 760-674-3202 susanr@coraconstructors.com CADIR

Ferreira Construction Co, Inc 15188 Vista Del Rio Chino CA 91710 United States Bree Scott 909-606-5900 909-606-7711 bscott@ferreiraconstruction.com CADIR

Humphrey Constructors 21314 Hideout Dr Diamond Bar CA 91765 United States Richard Humphrey 909-635-5945 909-594-0414 rich@hcon.us CADIR

MNR Construction Inc 1880 Wright Ave La Verne CA 91750 United States Dubi Gregorovic 909-592-2760 ext. 6 909-599-0946 dubi@mnrconst.com CADIR

Hemet Mfg Co Inc. dba Genesis Const PO Box 5399 Hemet CA 92544 United States Tia Clark 951-652-6977 ext. 720 951-652-0855 estimating@genesisconst.com CADIR,WBE

Tharsos Inc. 7839 University Ave.  La Mesa CA 91942 United States Michael lopez 619-464-1261 mlopez@tharsosinc.com DBE,CADIR

Schuler Constructors, Inc 1760 Chicago Ave Suite J15 Riverside CA 92507 United States Brian Sohl 951-738-9215 bids@schulerconstructors.com CADIR

AToM Engineering Construction, Inc. 40410 Vista Rd Hemet CA 92544 United States Larry Boyer 951-766-2806 951-658-4937 estimating@atomengconst.com CADIR,WBE

Norstar Plumbing and Engineering, Inc. 8780 19th ST #310 Alta Loma CA 91701 United States Sue Plummer 909-481-9488 909-481-4608 Sue@norstarpipeline.com CADIR

PCL Construction, Inc. 3750 Schaufele Ave Ste 270 Long Beach CA 90808 United States Lisa Plante 562-317-0026 480-829-8252 laplante@pcl.com CADIR

Scope:Reference IFB Volume 1; This Invitation for Bids solicitation is distributed via the PlanetBids System to prequalified contractors only. All subcontractors may request copies of the posted documents from one 

or more of the prequalified contractors; In compliance with State and Federal Disadvantaged Business Enterprise Requirements, this Invitation for Bids will be posted on www.sba.gov referencing NAICS Code 

237110 for a minimum period of thirty (30) days.

Scope:The Work consists of all materials, labor, tools, equipment, apparatus, facilities, transportation and incidentals necessary to furnish, install, commission, start up and deliver a complete and fully functional 

project in accordance with Bid Documents, which generally includes installation of two 24 inch plug valves and a forcemain drain system.
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Prospective Bidders for Project Recycled Water Site 11 Blow-Off Site Repairs, Project No. EN20061 (IFB-RW-19-013)
Project Manager: A. Almasri

Issued on 08/06/2019

Bid Due on August 14, 2019  2:00 PM (Pacific)

Exported on 08/12/2019

Engineer's Estimate: $10,500.00

Category: 92544

Company Name Address Address 2 City State ZipCode Country Contact Name Phone Fax Email Vendor Type

W.A. Rasic Construction Company, Inc. 4150 Long Beach Blvd. Long Beach CA 90807 United States Shane Sato 562-928-6111 562-928-6111 ssato@warasic.com CADIR

SCW Contracting Corp. 2525 N. Old Hwy 395 Fallbrook CA 90208 United States Peter Kogler 760-728-1308 ext. 15 760-728-2517 pkogler@scwcompanies.com CADIR

W.M. Lyles Co. 42142 Roick Drive Temecula CA 92590 United States Michele Loftus 951-973-7393 mloftus@wmlylesco.com CADIR

Ferreira Construction Co, Inc 15188 Vista Del Rio Chino CA 91710 United States Bree Scott 909-606-5900 909-606-7711 bscott@ferreiraconstruction.com CADIR

Humphrey Constructors 21314 Hideout Dr Diamond Bar CA 91765 United States Richard Humphrey 909-635-5945 909-594-0414 rich@hcon.us CADIR

MNR Construction Inc 1880 Wright Ave La Verne CA 91750 United States Dubi Gregorovic 909-592-2760 ext. 6 909-599-0946 dubi@mnrconst.com CADIR

Hemet Mfg Co Inc. dba Genesis Const PO Box 5399 Hemet CA 92544 United States Tia Clark 951-652-6977 ext. 720 951-652-0855 estimating@genesisconst.com CADIR,WBE

Schuler Constructors, Inc 1760 Chicago Ave Suite J15 Riverside CA 92507 United States Brian Sohl 951-738-9215 bids@schulerconstructors.com CADIR

GSE Construction Company Inc. 6950 Preston Ave. Livermoe CA 94551 United States Debra LaFond 925-447-0292 ext. 2609 925-447-0962 estimating@gseconstruction.com CADIR

Norstar Plumbing and Engineering, Inc. 8780 19th ST #310 Alta Loma CA 91701 United States Sue Plummer 909-481-9488 909-481-4608 Sue@norstarpipeline.com CADIR

Canyon Springs Enterprises  dba R S H Construction 3883 Wentworth Drive Hemet Hemet CA 92545 United States Chrissy Peterson 951-925-2288 ext. 235 951-925-1288 estimating@rshconstruction.com

DOWNING CONSTRUCTION, INC. 32194 OUTER HIGHWAY 10 SOUTH REDLANDS CA 92373 United States KEVIN E 909-797-7444 elva@downingconstructioninc.com CADIR

Trinity Construction PO Box 246 Blue Jay CA 92317 United States Elyse Power 909-337-4301 info@trinityconstruction.us CADIR

Scope: Please reference SECTION 3 - SCOPE OF WORK 
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